1
Suppression Chokes DKIP-1www.schurter.com/PG81_82
EMC Products
Compensated High Current Choke, 1-phase
Description
-	Current compensated choke
-	1-phase choke
-	Flexible wire

100
10
30A
40 A
50A
All Variants
In [A] Ln [mH] Rcu
[mΩ]
Powerloss [W] fRES
[MHz]
Copper ø
[mm]
Weight
[g]
Housings Packing unit [pcs.] Order Number
10 5 18 3.6 0.35 1.25 145 g 29-2W 12 DKIP-0229-1005 █
15 2 8 3.6 0.6 1.6 145 g 29-2W 12 DKIP-0229-1502
20 1.1 6 4.8 2.5 1.8 145 g 29-2W 12 DKIP-0229-2001
10 12 40 8 0.15 1.25 477 g 31-2W 2 DKIP-0231-1012
15 5 17 7.6 0.33 1.6 525 g 31-2W 2 DKIP-0231-1505
20 3 10 8 0.55 1.8 506 g 31-2W 2 DKIP-0231-2003
30 5 12.5 22.5 0.26 2.24 1600 g 33-2W 1 DKIP-0233-3005
3
Suppression Chokes DKIP-1www.schurter.com/PG81_82
EMC Products
40 3 6 19.2 0.3 1.5 x 4.5 1830 g 33-2W 1 DKIP-0233-4003
50 2 5 25 0.25 1.5 x 4.5 1865 g 33-2W 1 DKIP-0233-5002
█ Most Popular.
Availability for all products can be searched real-time:http://www.schurter.com/Stock-Check/Stock-Check-SCHURTER
The specifications, descriptions and illustrations indicated in this document are based on current
information. All content is subject to modifications and amendments. Information furnished is believed